

S/C - 57/2024

Order No. 03

dt.20-03-2024

Today is fixed for production & report.

Accused Milon Oraon and Sanju Roy produce from J/C.

Ld. P. P is present.

Received report concern P.S and let it be kept with the record.

Perused the case record.

Considered.

To **02-04-2024** for production & hearing.

Dict. & corr. by me

District & Sessions Judge,
Alipurduar.

District & Sessions Judge,
Alipurduar